X

House Martini £14.00

Gin, Vermouth, Pickle Brine

Old Square £13.50

Bourbon, Cognoc, Benidicfine, Clemoncello
Aperol Spritz £10.50

Organic Prosecco, Aperol, Soda
Elderflower Spritz £10.50
Prosecco, Elderflower Liquor, Minf, Soda
Mojito £12.50

Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda

Dark and Stormy £12.50

Spiced Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bitters
Tom's Collins £12.50

Gin, Lemoncello, Soda

Negroni £13.50

Gin, Vermouth, Compori

Bloody Mary £12.50

Vodka, Tomato, Tom's Spice Mix
Hedgerow Sour £13.50

Damson Gin, Creme de /\/lzflre, Thyme Oi/, Egg W hite

Driftwood £13.50

Bourbon, Vermouth, Amaro, Bitters

Kir Royale £15.00

Castlewood, Creme de Casis

Sgroppino £13.50

Prosecco, Vodka, L. emon Sorbet, Soda
Old Fashioned £12.50

Bourbon, Brown Sugar, Bitters

Margarita £12.50

Tequi/o, Trip/e Sec, Lime

Manhattan £12.50

Bourbon, Vermouth, Bitters

Pisco Sour £12.50

Pisco, Orcmge Juice, Lime juice, Egg W hite
Espresso Martini £12.50

Vodka, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup

Pear Shaped £13.50

Poire Williams, Pear Sorbet, Prosecco
Pernelle £13.50

Vodka, Poire Williams, Elderflower Liquour, Soda

an

Bright & Breezy £5.50

Spiced Tomato Juice £5.00 Lemon Crush £6.00

Ginger Beer, Lime, Brown Sugar Tomato Juice , Tom's Spice Mix L emonade, Lemon Sorbet, Soda

St Clements £5.00

Oronge juice, Lemonac/e

Apple & Elderflower Crush £5.50

App/e Juice, Elderflower

Mulled Apple Juice £5.00



White

Chenin Blanc, Anderbrook, Western Cape, South Africa
Chardonnay, Rolleston Vale, NSW. Australia

Pecorino, Terre Di Chieti, Abruzzo, Italy

Picpoul de Pinet, L'abeille, Languedoc, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Allan Scott, Marlborough, New Zealand
Gavi D.O.C.G, Il Forte, Gavi ltaly

Pinot Gris, Zephyr, Marlborough, New Zealand

Pouilly Fumé, Domain Chauveau, Loire, France

Rosé
Cuvée du Roy, Cétes de Gascogne, France

Saint Louis de Provence, Estandon, Cétes de Provence, France

Red

Carignan Merlot, Les Roulants Foncalieu, France
Eder Rioja, Bodegas Valdelana, Rioja, Spain
Chateau Le Roc, Bordeaux, France

Malbec, Triuno, Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Villa Wolf, Pfalz, Germany

Barbera d'Asti, Marco Bonfante, Piemonte, Italy

Vacqueyras, Domaine Grandy, Cétes Du Rhéne, France

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco, Fiori di Campo,Veneto, Italy
Sharpham Classic Cuvée Rosé, Devon, England
Castlewood Brut Reserve, Devon, England

Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Brut, Champagne, France

Dessert
Pedro Ximénez, Hidalgo, Jerez, Spain
Sauternes Classique Ginestet, Bordeaux France

Black Muscat, Elysium, California, USA

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Chateau Dereszla, Tokaji Hungary

125ml
£5.00
£5.50
£5.80
£6.50
£7.50

£5.60
£7.00

£5.00
£6.00

£7.20

75ml

£8.00
£6.20
£12.00
£12.50

175ml
£7.00

£7.50
£8.00
£9.50
£11.00

175ml
£8.50
£16.00
£16.00

125ml

£12.00

£19.00
£19.50

Bottle
£29.00

£31.00
£32.00
£39.00
£44.00
£46.00
£50.00
£62.00

£30.00
£42.00

£28.00
£34.00
£38.00
£44.00
£46.00
£50.00
£55.00

Bottle

£38.00
£70.00
£70.00
£80.00

Bottle
/
£43.00
£58.00
£78.00



Aperitivo/Disestif
Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Vermouth Di Tornrino

Campari
Amaro Averna
Fernet Branca

Amaretto Veneziano

Cotswold Cream Liqueur

Grappa Cividina

Tarquins Cornish Pastis.

El Gobernador Pisco
Expre Café
D.OM Benedictine

Sherry/Port
75ml

Regency Fino
Taylors LBV
Colheita Tawny

Fonseca Terra Prima

Whiskey/Bourbon
Jameson

Makers Mark
Talisker 10yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
The Dalmore 12yr
Nikka, Japan
Macallan 12yr

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£475
£5.00
£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

£9.00
£10.00

£450
£5.00
£5.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£12.00

/

Beer/Cider

Peroni

Golden Cap Lager
Dorset Pearl EPA
Lyme Gold Ale
Devon Mist Cider
Devon Red Cider
Peroni Gluten Free
Peroni 0.0%

Vodka

42 Below £4.00
Zubréwka. £4.50
Black Cow £5.00
Gin
Tanqueray No Ten  £4.00
Tarquins Cornish £450

Salcombe Start Point £4.80
Hendrick's £5.00

Cognac/Armagnac

Soft Drinks

£5.00 Double Dutch Mixers
£7.00 Sicilian Lemonade
£7.00 Cool Ginger Beer
£7.00 Apple Juice

£6.50 Orange Juice

£6.50 Tomato Juice

£550 Coca-Cola

£5.00 Diet Coca-Cola

Devon Red Cider Zero £7.00 Tarka Sparkling 330ml
Tarka Sparkling 750ml

Tarka Still

Apple & Mango 200ml

Apple & Pear 200ml

Rum/Tequila

Ocho Blanco
Foursquare Spiced
Havana Club Especial
Doorly’s 3 yr

Patron Silver

Liquor Coffee
Irish Coffee

Caffé Royale
Caffé Calypso

Domaine des Cassagnoles XO Armagnac

Hennessy VS Cognac
Rémy Martin 1738

All spirits are served as 25ml measure, 50ml available on request

All prices are inclusive of \/AT, Service chorge is not included.

£3.00
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£4.50
£4.50
£2.50
£250

£4.20
£450
£450
£5.00
£5.50

£8.00
£10.00
£10.00

£6.00
£8.00

£10.00



cCo

All Dammann Feres Teas Moy contain traces of nuts and peanuts

Breakfast £2.85 Fresh Mint Infusion £2.85

Decaf Breakfast £2.85 Fresh Lemon & Ginger Infusion £2.85
Earl Grey £2.85 Chamonmile Flower £2.85

Decaf Earl Grey £2.85 Rooibos £2.85

Green £2.85 I G Summer Fruit £2.85
% g g Mocha £4.50

Espresso £2.40

Espresso Dopio £2.80 Macchiato £2.80

Americano £3.10 Babychino £2.60

Caffe Latte £3.70 lced Latte £4.20

Cappuccino £3.70 lced Americano £3.10

Flat White £3.40 lced Espresso £2.30

Cortado £3.20 Extra Shot llly £1.50

Irish coffe Tom's Vanilla Syrup £0.50
of @wvgs

Hot Chocolate £4.50 Irish coffee £8.00

Small Hot Chocolate £3.80 Spiced Rum Hot Chocolate £9.00

Mulled Wine £7.00 Mulled Cider £7.00

Mulled Apple Juice £5.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT, Service chorge is not included. Decaffeinated available on request

for all coffee. For o||ergen information or spech(ic die’rory needs |o|eose speok to a member of staff.



