

House Martini £14.00

Gin, Vermouth, Pickle Brine

Old Square £13.50

Bourbon, Cognac, Benidictine, Clemoncello

Aperol Spritz £10.50

Organic Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

Elderflower Spritz £10.50

Prosecco, Elderflower Liquor, Mint, Soda

Mojito £12.50

Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda

Dark and Stormy £12.50

Spiced Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bitters

Tom's Collins £12.50

Gin, Lemoncello, Soda

Negroni £13.50

Gin, Vermouth, Campari

Bloody Mary £12.50

Vodka, Tomato, Tom's Spice Mix

Hedgerow Sour £13.50

Damson Gin, Creme de Mûre, Thyme Oil, Egg White

Driftwood £13.50

Bourbon, Vermouth, Amaro, Bitters

Kir Royale £15.00

Castlewood, Creme de Casis

Sgroppino £13.50

Prosecco, Vodka, Lemon Sorbet, Soda

Old Fashioned £12.50

Bourbon, Brown Sugar, Bitters

Margarita £12.50

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

Manhattan £12.50

Bourbon, Vermouth, Bitters

Pisco Sour £12.50

Pisco, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Egg White

Espresso Martini £12.50

Vodka, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup

Pear Shaped £13.50

Poire Williams, Pear Sorbet, Prosecco

Pernelle £13.50

Vodka, Poire Williams, Elderflower Liquour, Soda

Bright & Breezy £5.50

Ginger Beer, Lime, Brown Sugar

Spiced Tomato Juice £5.00

Tomato Juice , Tom's Spice Mix

Lemon Crush £6.00

Lemonade, Lemon Sorbet, Soda

St Clements £5.00

Orange Juice, Lemonade

Apple & Elderflower Crush £5.50

Apple Juice, Elderflower

Mulled Apple Juice £5.00



White Chenin Blanc, Anderbrook, Western Cape, South Africa Chardonnay, Rolleston Vale, NSW, Australia Pecorino, Terre Di Chieti, Abruzzo, Italy Picpoul de Pinet, L'abeille, Languedoc, France Sauvignon Blanc, Allan Scott, Marlborough, New Zealand Gavi D.O.C.G, Il Forte, Gavi, Italy Pinot Gris, Zephyr, Marlborough, New Zealand Pouilly Fumé, Domain Chauveau, Loire, France	125ml	175ml	E29.00
	£5.00	£7.00	£31.00
	£5.50	£7.50	£32.00
	£5.80	£8.00	£39.00
	£6.50	£9.50	£44.00
	£7.50	£11.00	£46.00
	/	/	£50.00
Rosé Cuvée du Roy, Côtes de Gascogne, France Saint Louis de Provence, Estandon, Côtes de Provence, France	£5.60 £7.00	£7.60 £10.00	£30.00 £42.00
Red Carignan Merlot, Les Roulants Foncalieu, France Eder Rioja, Bodegas Valdelana, Rioja, Spain Château Le Roc, Bordeaux, France Malbec, Triuno, Mendoza, Argentina Pinot Noir, Villa Wolf, Pfalz, Germany Barbera d'Asti, Marco Bonfante, Piemonte, Italy Vacqueyras, Domaine Grandy, Côtes Du Rhône, France	£5.00	£7.00	£28.00
	£6.00	£8.50	£34.00
	/	/	£38.00
	£7.20	£10.75	£44.00
	/	/	£46.00
	/	/	£50.00
Sparkling Wine Prosecco, Fiori di Campo, Veneto, Italy Sharpham Classic Cuvée Rosé, Devon, England Castlewood Brut Reserve, Devon, England Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Brut, Champagne, France	125ml / / / £14.50	175ml £8.50 £16.00 £16.00	Bottle £38.00 £70.00 £70.00 £80.00
Dessert Pedro Ximénez, Hidalgo, Jerez, Spain Sauternes Classique Ginestet, Bordeaux, France Black Muscat, Elysium, California, USA Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos, Chateau Dereszla, Tokaji, Hungary	75ml	125ml	Bottle
	£8.00	/	/
	£6.20	£12.00	£43.00
	£12.00	£19.00	£58.00
	£12.50	£19.50	£78.00



Aperitivo/Disestif		Beer/Cider		Soft Drinks	
Cocchi Americano	£4.50	Peroni	£5.00	Double Dutch Mixers	£3.00
Cocchi Vermouth Di Tornrino	£4.50	Golden Cap Lager		Sicilian Lemonade	£4.60
Campari	£4.50	Dorset Pearl EPA		Cool Ginger Beer	£4.60
Amaro Averna	£4.50	Lyme Gold Ale		Apple Juice	£4.60
Fernet Branca	£4.50	Devon Mist Cider		Orange Juice	£4.60
Amaretto Veneziano	£4.50	Devon Red Cider		Tomato Juice	£4.60
Cotswold Cream Liqueur	£4.50	Peroni Gluten Free £5.50 Coca-Cola			£3.50
Grappa Cividina	£5.00	Peroni 0.0%		Diet Coca-Cola	£3.50
Tarquins Cornish Pastis.	£5.00	Devon Red Cider Ze		Tarka Sparkling 330ml	£3.00
El Gobernador Pisco	£4.75			Tarka Sparkling 750ml	£4.50
Expre Café	£5.00	Vodka		Tarka Still	£4.50
D.O.M Benedictine	£4.50	42 Below	£4.00	Apple & Mango 200ml	£2.50
		Zubrówka.	£4.50	Apple & Pear 200ml	£2.50
		Black Cow	£5.00		
Slaanna/Dant		C:		D/T.a:L	
Sherry/Port		Gin	£4.00	Rum/Tequila Ocho Blanco	£4.20
75ml		Tanqueray No Ten Tarquins Cornish	£4.50	Foursquare Spiced	£4.50
Regency Fino	£6.50	Salcombe Start Point		Havana Club Especial	£4.50
Taylors LBV	£6.50	Hendrick's	£5.00	Doorly's 3 yr	£5.00
Colheita Tawny	£9.00	Tienurick's	£3.00	Patron Silver	£5.50
Fonseca Terra Prima	£10.00			rairon Silver	£5.50
				Liquor Coffee	
Whiskey/Bourbon				Irish Coffee	£8.00
, Jameson	£4.50			Caffé Royale	£10.00
Makers Mark	£5.00			Caffé Calypso	£10.00
Talisker 10yr	£5.50	Cognac/Armagnac			
Glenfiddich 12yr	£7.50	Domaine des Cassagnoles XO Armagnac			
The Dalmore 12yr	£8.00	Hennessy VS Cognac			
Nikka, Japan	£8.00	Rémy Martin 1738			
Macallan 12yr	£12.00	,			
•	_				



All Dammann Feres Teas May contain traces of nuts and peanuts

Breakfast £2.85 Fresh Mint Infusion £2.85

Decaf Breakfast £2.85 Fresh Lemon & Ginger Infusion £2.85

Earl Grey £2.85 Chamomile Flower £2.85

Decaf Earl Grey £2.85 Rooibos £2.85

Green £2.85 Summer Fruit £2.85

Espresso £2.40 Mocha £4.50

Espresso Dopio £2.80 Macchiato £2.80

Americano £3.10 Babychino £2.60

Caffe Latte £3.70 lced Latte £4.20

Cappuccino £3.70 Iced Americano £3.10

Flat White £3.40 Iced Espresso £2.30

Cortado £3.20 Extra Shot Illy £1.50

Irish coffe Tom's Vanilla Syrup £0.50

Hot Chocolate £4.50 Irish coffee £8.00

Small Hot Chocolate £3.80 Spiced Rum Hot Chocolate £9.00

Mulled Wine £7.00 Mulled Cider £7.00

## Mulled Apple Juice £5.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT, Service charge is not included. Decaffeinated available on request for all coffee. For allergen information or specific dietary needs please speak to a member of staff.